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Verrine imitation pina colada

Pina Colada 8/2.2 oz

FROZEN SWEET

PETITS FOURS AND MINI PASTRIES

MINI DESSERTS

u
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Product Description

Dessert with pineapple preparation, sponge cake soaked with rhum sauce, 
coconut flavoured mousse and topping with coconut shavings.

Pack and Case Specifications

Ingredients

Cooking Directions

Storage and Shelf Life

PINEAPPLE PREPARATION 29% (PINEAPPLE 50%, SUGAR, WATER, MODIFIED 
STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOURINGS, PRESERVATIVE: POTASSIUM SORBATE), WATER, 
GLUCOSE SYRUP, SPONGE CAKE 9% (WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, EGGS, POTATO 
STARCH, EMULSIFIER: MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS; COCONUT OIL, 
RAISING AGENTS: DIPHOSPHATES, SODIUM CARBONATES; SALT), COCONUT OIL, 
MILK PROTEIN, COCONUT SHAVINGS 3%, ALCOHOL, SUGAR, STABILISER: SORBITOL 
SYRUP; THICKENERS: CARRAGEENAN, XANTHAN GUM; TAPIOCA STARCH, 
MASCARPONE (MILK), RHUM LIQUOR 0.3%, EMULSIFIER: MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES 
OF FATTY ACIDS; ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID; FLAVOURINGS, SALT.

Thaw and serve.

Case Size (LxWxH)

15.16''x 7.68''x 2.44''

Case Gross Weight

1.8lb

Cases per Pallet

270 (15/18)

 2.6oz 8

Case Cube

0.16ft3

Pack Net Weight Packs per Case

PRODUCT OF ITALY

NutritionPhysical

Organoleptic 

UPC code

Allergens

CONTAINS MILK. WHEAT (GLUTEN), EGG.

Certificates and Claims
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